

City of Orland Emergency Groundwater Resource Project Phase 2C Unit #4
Bid Summary

Bid Opening: September 12, 2025 at 2:00 p.m.

				R&R Horn Contractors, Inc.		Bear Mountain Construction		SnL Group Inc	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1.	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 13,993.29	\$ 13,993.29	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2.	Environmental Compliance	1	LS	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 5,105.66	\$ 5,105.66	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3.	Site Management	1	LS	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 14,872.97	\$ 14,872.97	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4.	Water Service	2460	LF	\$ 41.00	\$ 100,860.00	\$ 44.65	\$ 109,839.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 282,900.00
5.	Surface Replacement (Native)	800	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4.35	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,000.00
6.	Surface Replacement (Landscape)	370	LF	\$ 67.00	\$ 24,790.00	\$ 18.95	\$ 7,011.50	\$ 32.00	\$ 11,840.00
7.	Surface Replacement (HMA)	195	LF	\$ 62.00	\$ 12,090.00	\$ 43.16	\$ 8,416.20	\$ 62.00	\$ 12,090.00
8.	Surface Replacement (Concrete)	25	LF	\$ 291.00	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 81.05	\$ 2,026.25	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00
9.	Surface Replacement (Gravel)	1070	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,560.00	\$ 8.99	\$ 9,619.30	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,980.00
10.	City Std. 310 Backflow Prevention Assembly	19	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 5,964.19	\$ 113,319.61	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 116,375.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 261,175.00		\$ 287,683.78		\$ 483,435.00	